2
YEAR
WARRANTY
MODEL GÜÇ VOLT AMPER ÖLÇÜ KOLİ LİSTE
MODEL GÜÇ VOLT AMPER ÖLÇÜ KOLİ LİSTE
XLS-36 XLS-60 XLS-100
XLS-250
185-245 AC input
Cooling by free air convection
Ultra Slim size and 1U profile
LED indicator for power on
Withstand 5G vibration test
No load power consumption<0.3W
100% full load burn-in test
High efficiency, long life and high reliability
 İÇ MEKAN GÜÇ KAYNAKLARI
 36W – 250W Sabit Voltaj  XLS Serileri
XLS-150 XLS-200
IndustrialAutomate Security Network TelecomECO
XLS-36-12 36W 12VDC 3.00Amp 116*51*24mm 100 $7,75
XLS-60-12 60W 12VDC 5.00Amp 139*51*24mm 100 $9,60
XLS-100-12 100W 12VDC 8.50Amp 192*51*24mm 50 $13,80
XLS-150-12 150W 12VDC 12.50Amp 192*51*24mm 50 $15,70
XLS-200-12 200W 12VDC 16.50Amp 208*61*26mm 50 $19,50
XLS-250-12 250W 12VDC 21.00Amp 226*61*26mm 50 $21,65
XLS-36-24 36W 24VDC 1.50Amp 116*51*24mm 100 $7,80
XLS-60-24 60W 24VDC 2.50Amp 139*51*24mm 100 $9,60
XLS-100-24 100W 24VDC 4.10Amp 192*51*24mm 50 $14,35
XLS-150-24 150W 24VDC 6.25Amp 192*51*24mm 50 $16,25
XLS-200-24 200W 24VDC 8.25Amp 208*61*26mm 50 $20,10
XLS-250-24 250W 24VDC 10.00Amp 226*61*26mm 50 $23,00
07